Phone: 262-658-3460
2 Bane NISLSON e Fax: 262-652-0960
Industrial & Commercial Contractors 4019 - 43rd Street
"Known by the customers we keep” Kenosha, W1 53144

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST '

Owner/Client; City of Racine Contract: 37-09 (K9-038)
Project: Facade Restoration Job#: 461057
Change Request # 1 Date Submitted: 09/22/2009
Category: Windows

Contractor(s) Iﬁvolved: BN

Description of Work: Cost to change from custom built aluminum clad windows with 2" center mullion

to custom built wood windows (interior and exterior) with 4" center mullion.

Additional Days required in the schedule, if applicable:

Proposed Adjustments:

A. Amount of actual Increase l:] Decrease to contract work: $3,450.00
B. Additional related fees: $0.00
Total Contract Change: $3,450.00

When signed by an authorized representative of the owner/client and received/signed by Bane-Nelson, Inc., this
document becomes effective immediately as a contract change order and said contractor(s) will proceed with the
~work unless already completed due to construction schedule, which is stated in the description

Acknowledged and Accepted:

By By
Owner/Client Bane-Nelson, Inc.

Title Title

Date Date

The work covered by this Change Order shall be under the same conditions and instructions as the QOriginal Order.

Web Site: www.banenelson.com
Post Office Box 188 (4018 43rd Street)* Kenosha, Wisconsin 53141-0188 + Telephone (262) 552-8960¢ FAX (262) 652-8455




